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2023 Cobb County Championship - 4/15/2023

Marietta HS

Meet Program

Event  11   Girls 4-5 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook 11.65  52899 Robison, Lalani2

Cobb Pal 11.00  52685 Young, Zaria3

Pebblebrook 10.41  52863 Alcindor, Milah4

Cobb Pal 10.60  52644 Dunston, Maliyah5

Cobb Pal 11.10  52654 Hubbard, Kalaya6

The Heat Tra NT  52969 Middleton, Harlem7

Event  13   Girls 6-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Precision Yo NT  72930 Patterson, Eliana2

The Heat Tra NT  62959 Hunter, Kamari3

Cobb Pal 9.60  72630 Bostic, Carlie4

Cobb Pal 10.20  62633 Clarke, Ailee5

Peak Perform NT  82839 Slaughter, Charlie6

Peak Perform NT  72793 Fuller, Zendaya7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Precision Yo NT  62928 Mayfield, Khloe1

Precision Yo NT  82919 Atchison, Londyn2

Precision Yo NT  72926 Groves, Azariiah3

Pebblebrook 9.37  62897 Pope, Madison4

The Heat Tra 10.32  82987 Washington, Madison5

Precision Yo NT  72924 Chaney, Kylie6

Peak Perform NT  82772 Brown, Yaminah7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Peak Perform NT  82860 Young, Harmoni1

Peak Perform NT  82804 Hires, Tatum2

Cobb Pal 13.00  62660 Love, Leilani3

Pebblebrook 8.34  62896 Newsome, Danyiah4

Peak Perform 11.56  62834 Reed, Harmony5

The Heat Tra NT  82943 Brown, Nyla Joi6

The Heat Tra NT  72973 Myers, Pylie7

Event  15   Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Champ: 7.20 1992 Dina Bagby

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT  92990 White, Lovely2

Peak Perform NT 102814 Jordan, Summer3

Cobb Pal 8.90  92664 Mcqueen, Zoey4

Cobb Pal 9.60 102643 Dunston, Makiyah5

The Heat Tra NT  92970 Middleton, Kyah6

Precision Yo NT 102937 Tyler, Aaliyah7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Peak Perform NT 102800 Gunn, Morgan1

Peak Perform NT  92777 Calloway, Makenzie2

Precision Yo NT 102923 Brown, Lailah3

Peak Perform 8.30  92769 Bostic, Mahara4

Peak Perform NT  92822 McCullough, Marie5

Peak Perform NT 102806 Hope, Anaise6

Peak Perform NT  92792 Forston, Madison7

Event  57   Girls 4-5 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook 34.38  52899 Robison, Lalani2

Pebblebrook 26.27  52863 Alcindor, Milah3

Cobb Pal 23.10  52644 Dunston, Maliyah4

Cobb Pal 24.70  52654 Hubbard, Kalaya5

Cobb Pal 27.00  52685 Young, Zaria6

The Heat Tra NT  52969 Middleton, Harlem7

Event  59   Girls 6-8 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Marietta Tra NT  72718 Fulford, Marley1

Precision Yo NT  72930 Patterson, Eliana2

Precision Yo NT  62928 Mayfield, Khloe3

Cobb Pal 18.80  72645 Dunston, Mariyah4

Cobb Pal 19.30  72630 Bostic, Carlie5

The Heat Tra NT  72973 Myers, Pylie6

Precision Yo NT  82919 Atchison, Londyn7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Marietta Tra NT  72707 Bennett, Haylen1

Peak Perform NT  72793 Fuller, Zendaya2

Cobb Pal 27.00  62660 Love, Leilani3

Peak Perform 18.00  82855 Whitley, Nevayah4

The Heat Tra 19.49  82960 Hunter, Kennedy5

Marietta Tra NT  72753 Springer, Paisley6

Marietta Tra NT  82727 Hooks, Olivia7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Peak Perform NT  82860 Young, Harmoni1

Peak Perform NT  82839 Slaughter, Charlie2

Peak Perform 25.00  62834 Reed, Harmony3

Pebblebrook 17.69  82907 Smith, Olivia4

Pebblebrook 19.64  62896 Newsome, Danyiah5

Peak Perform NT  82804 Hires, Tatum6

Peak Perform NT  82772 Brown, Yaminah7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT  62959 Hunter, Kamari1

Precision Yo NT  72924 Chaney, Kylie2

Cobb Pal 23.20  62633 Clarke, Ailee3

Pebblebrook 16.90  72900 Santiago, Adalynn4

Pebblebrook 20.93  62897 Pope, Madison5

Precision Yo NT  72926 Groves, Azariiah6

Marietta Tra NT  82731 Johnson, Isabel7
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2023 Cobb County Championship - 4/15/2023

Marietta HS

Meet Program

Event  61   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 13.49 4/17/2010 Tia Jones

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT 102980 Stine, Savannah2

Peak Perform NT  92822 McCullough, Marie3

Peak Perform NT 102806 Hope, Anaise4

Marietta Tra NT  92747 Peeler, Rhea5

Cobb Pal 17.10  92664 Mcqueen, Zoey6

The Heat Tra NT  92990 White, Lovely7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Precision Yo NT 102937 Tyler, Aaliyah2

Marietta Tra 16.00  92740 Maddox, Peyton3

Marietta Tra NT 102749 Quammie, Elle4

Peak Perform 16.50  92769 Bostic, Mahara5

Peak Perform NT 102800 Gunn, Morgan6

Peak Perform NT 102814 Jordan, Summer7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Peak Perform NT  92777 Calloway, Makenzie2

The Heat Tra 22.15  92957 Heard, Aria3

Precision Yo NT 102923 Brown, Lailah4

Allatoona Jr 15.48 102607 Cutts, Caitlyn5

Allatoona Jr 16.89 102617 Wiggan, Alison6

Event  63   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 13.04 4/13/2007 Fallon Reed

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Peak Perform NT 122791 Fontaine, Siani1

Marietta Tra 14.50 112720 Geday, Malia2

Peak Perform NT 112776 Burke, Nyla3

Allatoona Jr 16.06 122602 Blocker, Arianna4

Peak Perform NT 122828 Oluwafemi, Fiyin5

Peak Perform NT 112835 Robinson, Kimora6

Marietta Tra 14.70 112733 Johnson, Jy7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Pebblebrook 14.58 122868 Cook, Rhea1

Peak Perform 15.30 112780 curry, Autumn2

Cobb Pal 16.80 112669 Parker, Rayonna3

Pebblebrook 17.00 122892 Macdonald, Zuri4

Peak Perform NT 112836 Rodriguez, Emilia5

Peak Perform NT 112856 Williams, Bella6

The Heat Tra 22.53 112958 Heard, Nia7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Pebblebrook 16.20 112874 Farmer, Journey1

Marietta Tra 16.50 112745 Newton, Dream2

The Heat Tra 19.93 122944 Brown, Nylah3

Pebblebrook 16.62 122888 Jenkins, Lana4

The Heat Tra NT 122983 Tsane, Christiane5

Marietta Tra NT 122709 Coronado, Avianna6

Peak Perform NT 112794 Garner, Erin7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT 122991 Williams, Gia1

Peak Perform NT 112797 Grantham, Ava2

American Tra 17.00 122626 Thakur, Eyla3

Pebblebrook 14.57 122894 Marshall, Cassidy4

Peak Perform 14.70 122851 Thompson, Taraji5

Pebblebrook 14.89 122862 Akibo, Naomi6

Pebblebrook 16.41 122909 Tate, Jimyah7

Event  65   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 11.83 1997 Quinton Baker

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Pebblebrook 15.55 132912 Warner, Mia2

Marietta Tra 12.50 142750 Ramsey, Arianna3

Peak Perform NT 142812 Jones, Sanaa4

Peak Perform 13.50 142817 Massey, Kaitlyn5

Pebblebrook 13.33 132893 Marshall, Ajah6

Pebblebrook 15.41 142870 Daigre, Zaniyah7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Peak Perform 12.00 142816 Lovelace, Mina2

Precision Yo NT 132938 Walker, Chyann3

Exchange Zon 13.51 142698 James, Arissa4

Peak Perform NT 142852 Traylor, Niyah5

Peak Perform NT 142803 Hinton, Tianna6

Pebblebrook 15.33 132914 Williams, Jaleyiah7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Marietta Tra 14.00 132741 Magee, London2

Peak Perform NT 142790 Floyd, Amani3

Precision Yo NT 142925 Ector, Larc4

Pebblebrook 16.35 142903 Smith, Annaleianevili5

Peak Perform NT 142840 Slaughter, Mackenzie6

The Heat Tra NT 132975 Oye, Zoe7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Peak Perform NT 142825 Miller, Nyla1

Pebblebrook 14.47 132901 Seldon, Elon2

Pebblebrook 14.52 142891 Kennard, Heaven3

Peak Perform NT 142802 Haynes, Aaliyah4

Marietta Tra NT 132706 Batichon, Anaiah5

Marietta Tra 12.80 132738 Lynch, Lauryn6

Peak Perform 13.00 132775 Buford, Malaysia7

Event  67   Girls 15-18 100 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 13.22 4/15/2017 Cyan Green

17-18 Cobb C: 13.15 4/15/2017 Jamie Gray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Precision Yo NTW152933 Shell, Zatariya2

Precision Yo NTW152922 Brewer, Day'Sha3

Marietta Tra NTW152742 Marshall, Moriyah4

Cobb Pal NTW152636 Coleman, Paris5

Finish Line NTW152704 Thomas, Aaniyah6

Peak Perform NTW152795 Gibbs, Mulan7
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Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  67   Girls 15-18 100 Meter Dash)
Peak Perform NTW152773 Broyles, Noelle1

Cobb Pal NTW152683 Young, Layla2

Pebblebrook 16.10W152864 Allotey, Jemima3

Pebblebrook 13.78W162884 Hindsman, Saniya4

Pebblebrook 15.39W152878 Gates, Aerielle5

Pebblebrook 17.00W152873 Evan, Katrice6

Precision Yo NTW152921 Breaux, Aubrey7

Peak Perform NTW152854 White, Jaliyah8

Event  17   Girls 6-8 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Marietta Tra NT  72718 Fulford, Marley2

Marietta Tra NT  82762 Williams, Sydney3

Peak Perform 37.00  82855 Whitley, Nevayah4

Marietta Tra 38.00  82760 Williams, Addison5

Marietta Tra NT  72707 Bennett, Haylen6

Precision Yo NT  72924 Chaney, Kylie7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Cobb Pal NT  72645 Dunston, Mariyah2

Precision Yo NT  82919 Atchison, Londyn3

Peak Perform 37.00  82847 Thomas, Raelyn4

Precision Yo NT  82935 Smith, Skye5

Marietta Tra NT  72753 Springer, Paisley6

Precision Yo NT  72918 Arnold, Skylar7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Marietta Tra NT  82731 Johnson, Isabel2

Precision Yo NT  72930 Patterson, Eliana3

Cobb Pal 37.00  82680 Washington, Kylah4

Peak Perform NT  82821 McCullough, Emori5

Marietta Tra NT  82727 Hooks, Olivia6

Precision Yo NT  72926 Groves, Azariiah7

Event  19   Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 28.01 4/17/2010 Tia Jones

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Precision Yo NT 102923 Brown, Lailah2

Cobb Pal 33.00 102672 Robinson, Phoenix3

Allatoona Jr 35.56 102617 Wiggan, Alison4

Allatoona Jr 33.49 102607 Cutts, Caitlyn5

Marietta Tra NT  92747 Peeler, Rhea6

Marietta Tra NT 102749 Quammie, Elle7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT 102980 Stine, Savannah2

Peak Perform 34.30 102783 Curtis, Malaysia3

Marietta Tra 33.00  92740 Maddox, Peyton4

Pebblebrook 34.24 102883 Grier, Kyra5

The Heat Tra NT  92957 Heard, Aria6

Precision Yo NT 102937 Tyler, Aaliyah7

Event  21   Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 24.82 4/13/2019 Anaya Fraser

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT 112971 Mikesell, Wynn2

Marietta Tra 28.00 122739 Maddox, Bailey3

Pebblebrook 31.35 122894 Marshall, Cassidy4

Peak Perform NT 122828 Oluwafemi, Fiyin5

American Tra 38.00 122626 Thakur, Eyla6

Marietta Tra 33.00 112735 Kelley, Kaliyah7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Peak Perform NT 112856 Williams, Bella2

Pebblebrook 30.57 122915 Williams, Myraia3

Peak Perform NT 112835 Robinson, Kimora4

Marietta Tra 32.00 112733 Johnson, Jy5

Pebblebrook 31.05 122862 Akibo, Naomi6

Finish Line NT 122702 Reddick, Aamiyah7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Marietta Tra 29.00 112720 Geday, Malia1

Peak Perform NT 122791 Fontaine, Siani2

Peak Perform 29.00 122784 Davis, Autumn3

Marietta Tra NT 122709 Coronado, Avianna4

The Heat Tra NT 122944 Brown, Nylah5

The Heat Tra NT 112978 Sandoval, Mia6

Peak Perform NT 112794 Garner, Erin7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Allatoona Jr 33.66 122602 Blocker, Arianna1

The Heat Tra NT 122983 Tsane, Christiane2

Peak Perform NT 112776 Burke, Nyla3

The Heat Tra NT 122991 Williams, Gia4

Pebblebrook 36.87 122909 Tate, Jimyah5

Peak Perform 31.32 122851 Thompson, Taraji6

Pebblebrook 37.47 122888 Jenkins, Lana7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Marietta Tra NT 122710 Cox, Jermany1

Pebblebrook 37.26 112905 Smith, Ayana2

Peak Perform 34.00 112789 English, Skylar3

Pebblebrook 36.90 122892 Macdonald, Zuri4

Marietta Tra 31.00 112745 Newton, Dream5

Peak Perform 33.66 112780 curry, Autumn6

The Heat Tra NT 112958 Heard, Nia7

Event  23   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 25.46 1998 Tissilli Rodgers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Peak Perform 27.00 132805 Hires, Taylor2

Peak Perform 24.00 142816 Lovelace, Mina3

Peak Perform NT 142840 Slaughter, Mackenzie4

Marietta Tra 30.00 132741 Magee, London5

The Heat Tra NT 142946 Chin, Taylor Marie6

The Heat Tra NT 132949 Davis, Aniah7
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Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  23   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash)
Pebblebrook 29.68 142890 Jones, London1

Marietta Tra 26.00 142750 Ramsey, Arianna2

Pebblebrook 31.00 132912 Warner, Mia3

Pebblebrook NT 132901 Seldon, Elon4

Pebblebrook 28.01 132893 Marshall, Ajah5

The Heat Tra NT 142950 Deloach, Nora6

Marietta Tra 26.90 132738 Lynch, Lauryn7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Marietta Tra NT 132730 Johnson, Emani1

Pebblebrook 33.57 132914 Williams, Jaleyiah2

Cobb Pal NT 132635 Coleman, Amaya3

Marietta Tra NT 132706 Batichon, Anaiah4

Peak Perform NT 132796 Grantham, Aaliyah5

Pebblebrook 29.89 132908 Sumter, Hailey6

Peak Perform NT 142803 Hinton, Tianna7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT 132975 Oye, Zoe1

Peak Perform NT 142781 Curry, Camden2

Peak Perform NT 142817 Massey, Kaitlyn3

Precision Yo NT 132938 Walker, Chyann4

Peak Perform NT 142825 Miller, Nyla5

Pebblebrook 35.67 142903 Smith, Annaleianevili6

Pebblebrook 31.40 142891 Kennard, Heaven7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Peak Perform NT 142852 Traylor, Niyah1

Peak Perform 27.00 132846 Thomas, Bailee2

Exchange Zon 27.56 142698 James, Arissa3

Peak Perform 27.00 132775 Buford, Malaysia4

Precision Yo NT 142925 Ector, Larc5

Pebblebrook 32.98 142870 Daigre, Zaniyah6

Pebblebrook 34.64 132904 Smith, Asha7

Event  25   Girls 15-18 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 25.25 4/10/2022 Jasmine Robinson

17-18 Cobb C: 27.47 4/15/2017 Jamie Gray

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Precision Yo NTW152933 Shell, Zatariya2

Precision Yo NTW152922 Brewer, Day'Sha3

Marietta Tra NTW152742 Marshall, Moriyah4

Peak Perform NTW152773 Broyles, Noelle5

Cobb Pal NTW152683 Young, Layla6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NTW152854 White, Jaliyah2

Pebblebrook 34.87W152878 Gates, Aerielle3

Pebblebrook 29.67W162884 Hindsman, Saniya4

Pebblebrook 30.59W152873 Evan, Katrice5

Pebblebrook 38.04W152864 Allotey, Jemima6

Precision Yo NTW152921 Breaux, Aubrey7

Peak Perform NTW152795 Gibbs, Mulan8

Event  37   Girls 6-8 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Precision Yo NT  82935 Smith, Skye2

Precision Yo NT  72918 Arnold, Skylar3

Pebblebrook 1:36.20  72900 Santiago, Adalynn4

Marietta Tra NT  82762 Williams, Sydney5

The Heat Tra NT  82960 Hunter, Kennedy6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pebblebrook 1:29.95  82907 Smith, Olivia2

Peak Perform 1:25.00  82847 Thomas, Raelyn3

Cobb Pal 1:23.00  82680 Washington, Kylah4

Peak Perform 1:25.00  82821 McCullough, Emori5

Marietta Tra 1:25.00  82760 Williams, Addison6

Event  39   Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 1:05.84 4/17/2010 Nilaja Florence

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook 1:19.73 102883 Grier, Kyra3

Cobb Pal 1:12.00 102672 Robinson, Phoenix4

Peak Perform 1:16.97 102783 Curtis, Malaysia5

Marietta Tra 1:23.00  92756 Tiller-Hampton, Leila6

Event  41   Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 58.67 4/13/2019 Anaya Fraser

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 112971 Mikesell, Wynn1

The Heat Tra NT 122964 Lawary, Kayden2

The Heat Tra NT 112978 Sandoval, Mia3

Pebblebrook 1:23.12 112874 Farmer, Journey4

The Heat Tra 1:29.96 122947 Contos, Katie5

Finish Line NT 122702 Reddick, Aamiyah6

Marietta Tra NT 122710 Cox, Jermany7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Edge Running 1:17.50 122694 Minyard, Emma Kate1

Marietta Tra 1:15.00 112735 Kelley, Kaliyah2

Peak Perform 1:10.00 122784 Davis, Autumn3

Marietta Tra 1:05.00 122712 Daniel, Sydney4

Marietta Tra 1:05.00 122739 Maddox, Bailey5

Pebblebrook 1:12.22 122915 Williams, Myraia6

Pebblebrook 1:16.41 122868 Cook, Rhea7

Pebblebrook 1:22.48 112905 Smith, Ayana8

Event  43   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 58.72 4/13/2019 Kayleigh Stargell

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 142946 Chin, Taylor Marie2

Peak Perform NT 142819 Mathis, Brianna3

The Heat Tra NT 142963 Jernigan, Peyton4

The Heat Tra NT 142972 Moon, Savannah5

The Heat Tra NT 142950 Deloach, Nora6

The Heat Tra NT 132954 Harris, Charisma7
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  43   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash)
Edge Running 1:14.40 142687 Buchheit, Addison2

The Heat Tra 1:14.00 132949 Davis, Aniah3

Edge Running 1:09.76 132686 Alvarez, Azul4

Pebblebrook 1:11.43 132908 Sumter, Hailey5

Edge Running 1:14.02 142695 Murphy, Erin6

Pebblebrook 1:16.63 132904 Smith, Asha7

Peak Perform NT 142820 McCrae, Hailey8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Pebblebrook 1:08.16 142890 Jones, London1

Edge Running 1:07.72 142690 Hembree, Lilly2

Peak Perform 1:05.00 132805 Hires, Taylor3

Marietta Tra 1:02.00 132730 Johnson, Emani4

Peak Perform 1:03.00 132846 Thomas, Bailee5

Exchange Zon 1:05.66 142698 James, Arissa6

Peak Perform 1:08.00 132796 Grantham, Aaliyah7

Peak Perform 1:09.00 142781 Curry, Camden8

Event  45   Girls 15-18 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 58.69 4/10/2022 Jasmine Robinson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NTW152984 Walker, Elisa4

Finish Line NTW152704 Thomas, Aaniyah5

Event  29   Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 2:37.13 4/12/2008 Marielle Lewis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NT  92756 Tiller-Hampton, Leila6

Event  31   Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 2:28.78 1997 Irma O'Campo

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 122940 Asmorom, Delina2

Edge Running 3:15.00 122694 Minyard, Emma Kate3

Marietta Tra 2:38.00 122712 Daniel, Sydney4

The Heat Tra 3:06.12 122947 Contos, Katie5

The Heat Tra NT 122964 Lawary, Kayden6

Event  33   Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 2:22.87 1997 Kristin Finch

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 142976 Piedmont, Nova2

Precision Yo NT 142920 Bishop, Aliciya3

The Heat Tra NT 142963 Jernigan, Peyton4

Peak Perform NT 142820 McCrae, Hailey5

The Heat Tra NT 142972 Moon, Savannah6

Marietta Tra NT 142761 Williams, Kaleigh7

The Heat Tra NT 132977 Rhodes, Avery8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Edge Running 3:05.47 142687 Buchheit, Addison1

Edge Running 2:54.61 132697 Schumaker, Grace2

Edge Running 2:49.41 132686 Alvarez, Azul3

Edge Running 2:37.94 142693 McClelland, Olivia4

Edge Running 2:40.88 142690 Hembree, Lilly5

Edge Running 2:49.42 142691 Hughes, Madelyn6

Edge Running 3:05.10 142695 Murphy, Erin7

The Heat Tra 3:35.53 132965 Lewis, Mckinley8

Event  35   Girls 15-18 800 Meter Run

15-16 Cobb C: 2:20.32 4/17/2021 Oluwatosin Awoleye

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra 3:22.00W152984 Walker, Elisa6

Marietta Tra NTW152758 Ugwuadu, Ella7

Event  5   Girls 11-12 1600 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 5:30.69 2006 Nyna Cutler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 122940 Asmorom, Delina1

Peak Perform NT 122774 Buchanan, Lily2

Event  7   Girls 13-14 1600 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 5:20.29 1991 Julie Doegen

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edge Running 6:05.94 142691 Hughes, Madelyn3

Edge Running 6:11.28 142693 McClelland, Olivia4

Edge Running 6:26.93 132697 Schumaker, Grace5

The Heat Tra NT 132977 Rhodes, Avery6

Marietta Tra NT 142761 Williams, Kaleigh7

The Heat Tra NT 142976 Piedmont, Nova8

Event  9   Girls 15-18 1600 Meter Run

15-16 Cobb C: 5:59.07 4/17/2021 Anna Mccord

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NTW152758 Ugwuadu, Ella9

Event  183   Girls 11-12 3200 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 15:38.69 4/10/2022 Lily Buchanan

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NT 122774 Buchanan, Lily1

Event  185   Girls 13-14 3200 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 132965 Lewis, Mckinley2
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Event  154   Girls 4-5 4x50 Meter Relay 4x50M Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 50.00Pebblebrook4

1) #2896 Newsome, Danyiah 6 2) #2899 Robison, Lalani 5

3) #2897 Pope, Madison 6 4) #2863 Alcindor, Milah 5

A NTCobb Pal5

1) #2633 Clarke, Ailee 6 2) #2654 Hubbard, Kalaya 5

3) #2644 Dunston, Maliyah 5 4) #2685 Young, Zaria 5

Event  47   Girls 6-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTPebblebrook2

1) #2900 Santiago, Adalynn 7 2) #2896 Newsome, Danyiah 6

3) #2897 Pope, Madison 6 4) #2907 Smith, Olivia 8

A NTPrecision Yo3

1) #2926 Groves, Azariiah 7 2) #2919 Atchison, Londyn 8

3) #2918 Arnold, Skylar 7 4) #2930 Patterson, Eliana 7

5) #2924 Chaney, Kylie 7

A 1:04.00Marietta Tra4

1) #2760 Williams, Addison 8 2) #2707 Bennett, Haylen 7

3) #2731 Johnson, Isabel 8 4) #2727 Hooks, Olivia 8

A 1:08.00Peak Perform5

1) #2839 Slaughter, Charlie 8 2) #2821 McCullough, Emori 8

3) #2855 Whitley, Nevayah 8 4) #2847 Thomas, Raelyn 8

5) #2860 Young, Harmoni 8 6) #2772 Brown, Yaminah 8

A NTThe Heat Tra6

1) #2959 Hunter, Kamari 6 2) #2960 Hunter, Kennedy 8

3) #2987 Washington, Madison 8 4) #2943 Brown, Nyla Joi 8

5) #2973 Myers, Pylie 7

Event  49   Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Champ: 59.05 4/17/2010 First Light TC

N Florence, S Lester, I Oliver, R Stafford

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTThe Heat Tra3

1) #2957 Heard, Aria 9 2) #2990 White, Lovely 9

3) #2980 Stine, Savannah 10 4) #2970 Middleton, Kyah 9

A 1:00.00Marietta Tra4

1) #2749 Quammie, Elle 10 2) #2756 Tiller-Hampton, Leila 9

3) #2740 Maddox, Peyton 9 4) #2747 Peeler, Rhea 9

A 1:06.00Peak Perform5

1) #2769 Bostic, Mahara 9 2) #2777 Calloway, Makenzie 9

3) #2783 Curtis, Malaysia 10 4) #2800 Gunn, Morgan 10

5) #2814 Jordan, Summer 10

Event  51   Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Champ: 54.45 4/17/2021 Peak Performance South

A Fraser, M Buford, M Lovelace, N Traylor

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTThe Heat Tra2

1) #2991 Williams, Gia 12 2) #2947 Contos, Katie 12

3) #2978 Sandoval, Mia 11 4) #2958 Heard, Nia 11

5) #2944 Brown, Nylah 12

A 56.54Pebblebrook3

1) #2894 Marshall, Cassidy 12 2) #2915 Williams, Myraia 12

3) #2862 Akibo, Naomi 12 4) #2868 Cook, Rhea 12

A 54.00Marietta Tra4

1) #2739 Maddox, Bailey 12 2) #2710 Cox, Jermany 12

3) #2733 Johnson, Jy 11 4) #2720 Geday, Malia 11

5) #2712 Daniel, Sydney 12

A 56.00Peak Perform5

1) #2780 curry, Autumn 11 2) #2784 Davis, Autumn 12

3) #2828 Oluwafemi, Fiyin 12 4) #2791 Fontaine, Siani 12

5) #2851 Thompson, Taraji 12

B 1:03.66Pebblebrook6

1) #2905 Smith, Ayana 11 2) #2909 Tate, Jimyah 12

3) #2874 Farmer, Journey 11 4) #2892 Macdonald, Zuri 12

Event  53   Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Champ: 50.30 2003 East Cobb #1

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 59.51Pebblebrook2

1) #2903 Smith, Annaleianevili 14 2) #2901 Seldon, Elon 13

3) #2912 Warner, Mia 13 4) #2904 Smith, Asha 13

5) #2870 Daigre, Zaniyah 14

A 54.77Pebblebrook3

1) #2893 Marshall, Ajah 13 2) #2908 Sumter, Hailey 13

3) #2890 Jones, London 14 4) #2891 Kennard, Heaven 14

5) #2914 Williams, Jaleyiah 13

A 50.00Peak Perform4

1) #2846 Thomas, Bailee 13 2) #2781 Curry, Camden 14

3) #2817 Massey, Kaitlyn 14 4) #2775 Buford, Malaysia 13

5) #2816 Lovelace, Mina 14 6) #2805 Hires, Taylor 13

A 50.00Marietta Tra5

1) #2750 Ramsey, Arianna 14 2) #2730 Johnson, Emani 13

3) #2738 Lynch, Lauryn 13 4) #2741 Magee, London 13

B 56.00Peak Perform6

1) #2796 Grantham, Aaliyah 13 2) #2790 Floyd, Amani 14

3) #2840 Slaughter, Mackenzie 14 4) #2825 Miller, Nyla 14

A NTThe Heat Tra7

1) #2949 Davis, Aniah 13 2) #2950 Deloach, Nora 14

3) #2963 Jernigan, Peyton 14 4) #2975 Oye, Zoe 13

5) #2972 Moon, Savannah 14 6) #2946 Chin, Taylor Marie 14
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Event  55   Girls 15-18 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

17-18 Cobb C: 54.78 4/15/2017 Peak Performance South

C Green, K Adams, P Onwumbiko, S Owens

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:04.97W18Pebblebrook4

1) #2878 Gates, Aerielle 15 2) #2864 Allotey, Jemima 15

3) #2873 Evan, Katrice 15 4) #2884 Hindsman, Saniya 16

A NTW18Precision Yo5

1) #2921 Breaux, Aubrey 15 2) #2922 Brewer, Day'Sha 15

3) #2933 Shell, Zatariya 15 4) #2934 Shell, Zyniaha 15

Event  69   Girls 6-8 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTThe Heat Tra3

1) #2959 Hunter, Kamari 6 2) #2960 Hunter, Kennedy 8

3) #2987 Washington, Madison 8 4) #2943 Brown, Nyla Joi 8

5) #2973 Myers, Pylie 7

A NTMarietta Tra4

1) #2760 Williams, Addison 8 2) #2707 Bennett, Haylen 7

3) #2731 Johnson, Isabel 8 4) #2762 Williams, Sydney 8

Event  71   Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Champ: 4:55.90 4/3/2009 GAZELLE TRACK CLUB

K Rice, E Williams, K Eason, V Jackson

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:20.00Peak Perform5

1) #2769 Bostic, Mahara 9 2) #2777 Calloway, Makenzie 9

3) #2783 Curtis, Malaysia 10 4) #2800 Gunn, Morgan 10

5) #2814 Jordan, Summer 10

A NTMarietta Tra6

1) #2749 Quammie, Elle 10 2) #2756 Tiller-Hampton, Leila 9

3) #2740 Maddox, Peyton 9 4) #2747 Peeler, Rhea 9

A NTThe Heat Tra7

1) #2957 Heard, Aria 9 2) #2990 White, Lovely 9

3) #2980 Stine, Savannah 10 4) #2970 Middleton, Kyah 9

Event  73   Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Champ: 4:30.48 2006 Gazelle

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTPeak Perform3

1) #2780 curry, Autumn 11 2) #2784 Davis, Autumn 12

3) #2828 Oluwafemi, Fiyin 12 4) #2774 Buchanan, Lily 12

5) #2851 Thompson, Taraji 12 6) #2791 Fontaine, Siani 12

A 4:05.05Marietta Tra4

1) #2739 Maddox, Bailey 12 2) #2710 Cox, Jermany 12

3) #2720 Geday, Malia 11 4) #2712 Daniel, Sydney 12

A NTThe Heat Tra5

1) #2991 Williams, Gia 12 2) #2947 Contos, Katie 12

3) #2978 Sandoval, Mia 11 4) #2958 Heard, Nia 11

5) #2964 Lawary, Kayden 12 6) #2944 Brown, Nylah 12

Event  75   Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Champ: 4:11.77 4/12/2008 Gazelle Track Club

A Bryant-Brock, A Hunter, M Willis, N Hailey

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTThe Heat Tra2

1) #2977 Rhodes, Avery 13 2) #2965 Lewis, Mckinley 13

3) #2972 Moon, Savannah 14 4) #2946 Chin, Taylor Marie 14

5) #2954 Harris, Charisma 13

A 4:59.00Edge Running3

1) #2695 Murphy, Erin 14 2) #2690 Hembree, Lilly 14

3) #2691 Hughes, Madelyn 14 4) #2693 McClelland, Olivia 14

5) #2687 Buchheit, Addison 14 6) #2686 Alvarez, Azul 13

A 4:20.00Peak Perform4

1) #2796 Grantham, Aaliyah 13 2) #2846 Thomas, Bailee 13

3) #2817 Massey, Kaitlyn 14 4) #2775 Buford, Malaysia 13

5) #2816 Lovelace, Mina 14 6) #2805 Hires, Taylor 13

A 4:35.00Marietta Tra5

1) #2750 Ramsey, Arianna 14 2) #2730 Johnson, Emani 13

3) #2738 Lynch, Lauryn 13 4) #2741 Magee, London 13

A NTThe Heat Tra6

1) #2949 Davis, Aniah 13 2) #2950 Deloach, Nora 14

3) #2976 Piedmont, Nova 14 4) #2975 Oye, Zoe 13

5) #2963 Jernigan, Peyton 14

B NTPeak Perform7

1) #2819 Mathis, Brianna 14 2) #2781 Curry, Camden 14

3) #2820 McCrae, Hailey 14 4) #2840 Slaughter, Mackenzie 14

5) #2825 Miller, Nyla 14

Event  108   Girls 11-12 High Jump

Cobb Champ: 4-11 1993 Tameisha King

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NH 112789 English, Skylar1

Peak Perform NH 122828 Oluwafemi, Fiyin2

Peak Perform NH 122851 Thompson, Taraji3

Peak Perform NH 112856 Williams, Bella4

Cobb Pal NH 112669 Parker, Rayonna5

Marietta Tra NH 122712 Daniel, Sydney6

Peak Perform NH 122784 Davis, Autumn7

Event  110   Girls 13-14 High Jump

Cobb Champ: 5-05 1999 Jessica Nevitt

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NH 132846 Thomas, Bailee1

Peak Perform NH 142803 Hinton, Tianna2

Peak Perform NH 132775 Buford, Malaysia3

The Heat Tra NH 132949 Davis, Aniah4

Peak Perform NH 132796 Grantham, Aaliyah5

Peak Perform NH 142817 Massey, Kaitlyn6

Peak Perform NH 142819 Mathis, Brianna7
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Event  86   Girls 9-10 Long Jump

Cobb Champ: 13-11.25 2005 Fallon Reed

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook ND 102883 Grier, Kyra1

The Heat Tra ND 102980 Stine, Savannah2

Marietta Tra ND  92740 Maddox, Peyton3

Event  88   Girls 11-12 Long Jump

Cobb Champ: 15-04.25 1997 DaKara Pinion

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook ND 122894 Marshall, Cassidy1

Marietta Tra ND 112745 Newton, Dream2

Pebblebrook ND 122862 Akibo, Naomi3

Marietta Tra ND 122710 Cox, Jermany4

Pebblebrook ND 112874 Farmer, Journey5

Pebblebrook ND 122868 Cook, Rhea6

Pebblebrook ND 112905 Smith, Ayana7

The Heat Tra ND 122983 Tsane, Christiane8

Marietta Tra ND 122739 Maddox, Bailey9

Pebblebrook ND 122888 Jenkins, Lana10

The Heat Tra ND 122947 Contos, Katie11

The Heat Tra ND 112978 Sandoval, Mia12

The Heat Tra ND 122991 Williams, Gia13

Pebblebrook 4-00.00 122892 Macdonald, Zuri14

Peak Perform 9-00.00 112780 curry, Autumn15

Pebblebrook 11-00.00 122915 Williams, Myraia16

Event  90   Girls 13-14 Long Jump

Cobb Champ: 17-06 4/11/2015 SarQuane Ridgley

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook ND 132901 Seldon, Elon1

Pebblebrook ND 132904 Smith, Asha2

Marietta Tra ND 132730 Johnson, Emani3

The Heat Tra ND 142946 Chin, Taylor Marie4

Precision Yo ND 132938 Walker, Chyann5

Peak Perform ND 142852 Traylor, Niyah6

Marietta Tra ND 132738 Lynch, Lauryn7

The Heat Tra ND 132975 Oye, Zoe8

The Heat Tra ND 142950 Deloach, Nora9

Pebblebrook ND 132912 Warner, Mia10

Marietta Tra ND 142761 Williams, Kaleigh11

Marietta Tra ND 142750 Ramsey, Arianna12

Peak Perform ND 142781 Curry, Camden13

Pebblebrook 7-11.00 142870 Daigre, Zaniyah14

Pebblebrook 12-07.50 142890 Jones, London15

Event  92   Girls 15-18 Long Jump

15-16 Cobb C: 16-11 4/11/2022 Jasmine Robinson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NDW152984 Walker, Elisa1

Marietta Tra NDW152742 Marshall, Moriyah2

Precision Yo NDW152933 Shell, Zatariya3

Pebblebrook NDW152878 Gates, Aerielle4

Pebblebrook NDW162884 Hindsman, Saniya5

Precision Yo NDW152922 Brewer, Day'Sha6

Event  114   Girls 4-5 Triple Jump Standing LJ

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND  52969 Middleton, Harlem1

Cobb Pal 3-00.00  52644 Dunston, Maliyah2

Cobb Pal 3-00.00  52654 Hubbard, Kalaya3

Cobb Pal 3-02.00  52685 Young, Zaria4

Pebblebrook 3-08.00  52863 Alcindor, Milah5

Pebblebrook 3-10.00  52899 Robison, Lalani6

Event  116   Girls 6-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform ND  82855 Whitley, Nevayah1

Peak Perform ND  82772 Brown, Yaminah2

Marietta Tra ND  82727 Hooks, Olivia3

Pebblebrook ND  72900 Santiago, Adalynn4

Marietta Tra ND  82760 Williams, Addison5

The Heat Tra ND  72973 Myers, Pylie6

Peak Perform ND  82847 Thomas, Raelyn7

Peak Perform ND  82839 Slaughter, Charlie8

The Heat Tra ND  62959 Hunter, Kamari9

Peak Perform ND  62834 Reed, Harmony10

Peak Perform ND  82860 Young, Harmoni11

Precision Yo ND  72918 Arnold, Skylar12

Marietta Tra ND  82731 Johnson, Isabel13

The Heat Tra ND  82960 Hunter, Kennedy14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Marietta Tra ND  72753 Springer, Paisley1

Marietta Tra ND  72707 Bennett, Haylen2

Peak Perform ND  72793 Fuller, Zendaya3

Precision Yo ND  72926 Groves, Azariiah4

Peak Perform ND  82821 McCullough, Emori5

Precision Yo ND  72924 Chaney, Kylie6

Marietta Tra ND  72718 Fulford, Marley7

Marietta Tra ND  82762 Williams, Sydney8

Cobb Pal 3-00.00  62660 Love, Leilani9

Pebblebrook 4-00.00  82907 Smith, Olivia10

Cobb Pal 4-00.00  62633 Clarke, Ailee11

Pebblebrook 4-02.00  62897 Pope, Madison12

Pebblebrook 4-02.00  62896 Newsome, Danyiah13

Cobb Pal 5-03.00  82680 Washington, Kylah14



Cobb County Youth Track Lg - Office Copy Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 9

2023 Cobb County Championship - 4/15/2023

Marietta HS

Meet Program

Event  118   Girls 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Champ: 7-01 4/17/2010 Elasia Campbell

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND  92777 Calloway, Makenzie1

Peak Perform ND 102783 Curtis, Malaysia2

Peak Perform ND 102814 Jordan, Summer3

Peak Perform ND  92769 Bostic, Mahara4

Marietta Tra ND 102749 Quammie, Elle5

Peak Perform ND  92822 McCullough, Marie6

Peak Perform ND 102806 Hope, Anaise7

Marietta Tra ND  92747 Peeler, Rhea8

Marietta Tra ND  92756 Tiller-Hampton, Leila9

Peak Perform ND 102800 Gunn, Morgan10

Cobb Pal 4-00.00 102643 Dunston, Makiyah11

Cobb Pal 5-02.00  92664 Mcqueen, Zoey12

Cobb Pal 5-06.00 102672 Robinson, Phoenix13

Event  120   Girls 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Champ: 7-05 1997 Dakara Pinion

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 122940 Asmorom, Delina1

Marietta Tra ND 112735 Kelley, Kaliyah2

Marietta Tra ND 122709 Coronado, Avianna3

Peak Perform ND 112835 Robinson, Kimora4

Peak Perform ND 112794 Garner, Erin5

Peak Perform ND 112776 Burke, Nyla6

Marietta Tra ND 112733 Johnson, Jy7

Marietta Tra ND 112720 Geday, Malia8

Cobb Pal 5-06.00 112669 Parker, Rayonna9

Event  122   Girls 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Champ: 7-09 2002 Jamia Robinson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 142825 Miller, Nyla1

Peak Perform ND 142840 Slaughter, Mackenzie2

Peak Perform ND 132805 Hires, Taylor3

Peak Perform ND 142820 McCrae, Hailey4

Cobb Pal ND 132635 Coleman, Amaya5

Precision Yo ND 142925 Ector, Larc6

Event  124   Girls 15-18 Triple Jump Standing LJ

15-16 Cobb C: 7-06 4/15/2017 Pearl Onwumbiko

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NDW152795 Gibbs, Mulan1

Peak Perform NDW152854 White, Jaliyah2

Cobb Pal NDW152636 Coleman, Paris3

Event  191   Girls 6-8 Shot Put

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND  82943 Brown, Nyla Joi1

The Heat Tra ND  82987 Washington, Madison2

Event  126   Girls 9-10 Shot Put

Cobb Champ: 25-10 4/13/2013 Breona Holley

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND  92970 Middleton, Kyah1

Event  128   Girls 11-12 Shot Put

Cobb Champ: 33-06 4/13/2013 Hannah Jackson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra ND 112743 Moore, Chloe1

Event  130   Girls 13-14 Shot Put

Cobb Champ: 39-10 2005 Lauren Chambers

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 142802 Haynes, Aaliyah1

Precision Yo ND 142920 Bishop, Aliciya2

Exchange Zon ND 142698 James, Arissa3

Peak Perform ND 142790 Floyd, Amani4

Edge Running 21-07.00 142690 Hembree, Lilly5

Event  132   Girls 15-18 Shot Put

15-16 Cobb C: 40-01.75 4/15/2017 Cyan Green

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal NDW152636 Coleman, Paris1

Precision Yo NDW152921 Breaux, Aubrey2

The Heat Tra NDW152981 Stokes, Eva3

Precision Yo NDW152934 Shell, Zyniaha4

Event  175   Girls 13-14 Discus Throw

Cobb Champ: 52-03 4/11/2022 Ryann Cook

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 142790 Floyd, Amani1

Pebblebrook ND 142903 Smith, Annaleianevili2

Event  177   Girls 15-18 Discus Throw

Cobb Champ: 61-06 4/13/2019 JoElle Ross

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 152981 Stokes, Eva1

Precision Yo ND 152934 Shell, Zyniaha2
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Event  96   Girls 6-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pebblebrook ND  82880 Gay, Ahmiyah1

Cobb Pal ND  72645 Dunston, Mariyah2

Precision Yo ND  82935 Smith, Skye3

Precision Yo ND  62928 Mayfield, Khloe4

Cobb Pal ND  72630 Bostic, Carlie5

Event  98   Girls 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Champ: 99-00 1996 Kassie Hollman

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal ND 102643 Dunston, Makiyah1

Precision Yo ND 102923 Brown, Lailah2

Peak Perform ND  92792 Forston, Madison3

Precision Yo ND 102937 Tyler, Aaliyah4

Event  100   Girls 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Champ: 138-03 1985 Amy King

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 112971 Mikesell, Wynn1

Peak Perform ND 122791 Fontaine, Siani2

Marietta Tra ND 112743 Moore, Chloe3

The Heat Tra ND 122964 Lawary, Kayden4

Finish Line ND 122702 Reddick, Aamiyah5

Peak Perform ND 112836 Rodriguez, Emilia6

Peak Perform ND 112789 English, Skylar7

Peak Perform ND 112797 Grantham, Ava8

Pebblebrook ND 122909 Tate, Jimyah9

Event  102   Girls 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Champ: 220-03.50 1996 George Frederick

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo ND 142925 Ector, Larc1

The Heat Tra ND 132977 Rhodes, Avery2

The Heat Tra ND 132965 Lewis, Mckinley3

Cobb Pal ND 132635 Coleman, Amaya4

The Heat Tra ND 132954 Harris, Charisma5

Peak Perform ND 142802 Haynes, Aaliyah6

The Heat Tra ND 142976 Piedmont, Nova7

Peak Perform ND 142812 Jones, Sanaa8

Precision Yo ND 142920 Bishop, Aliciya9

Pebblebrook 54-09 142891 Kennard, Heaven10

Pebblebrook 56-08 132914 Williams, Jaleyiah11

Pebblebrook 83-04 132893 Marshall, Ajah12

Event  104   Girls 15-18 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

15-16 Cobb C: 111-10 4/13/2019 London Jackson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal NDW152683 Young, Layla1

Peak Perform NDW152773 Broyles, Noelle2

Pebblebrook NDW152873 Evan, Katrice3

Pebblebrook NDW152864 Allotey, Jemima4

Event  189   Girls 6-8 Javelin Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND  82943 Brown, Nyla Joi1

The Heat Tra ND  82987 Washington, Madison2

Event  182   Girls 9-10 Javelin Throw

Cobb Champ: 37-05 4/11/2022 Ava Grantham

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND  92970 Middleton, Kyah1

The Heat Tra ND  92990 White, Lovely2

Peak Perform ND  92792 Forston, Madison3

The Heat Tra ND  92957 Heard, Aria4

Event  169   Girls 11-12 Javelin Throw

Cobb Champ: 71-05.50 4/13/2019 Cayley Windham

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 112836 Rodriguez, Emilia1

Marietta Tra ND 112743 Moore, Chloe2

The Heat Tra ND 122944 Brown, Nylah3

The Heat Tra ND 112958 Heard, Nia4

Peak Perform ND 122774 Buchanan, Lily5

Peak Perform ND 112797 Grantham, Ava6

Event  171   Girls 13-14 Javelin Throw

Cobb Champ: 59-10 4/13/2019 Saneah Howard

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 142963 Jernigan, Peyton1

The Heat Tra ND 142972 Moon, Savannah2

The Heat Tra ND 132954 Harris, Charisma3

Marietta Tra ND 132706 Batichon, Anaiah4

Peak Perform ND 142812 Jones, Sanaa5

Event  12   Boys 4-5 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NT  52931 Patterson, Justice2

Cobb Pal 11.00  52667 Miller, Kingston3

Cobb Pal 10.20  52646 Flagg, Vier4

Cobb Pal 10.70  52681 Wesby, Jayden5

The Heat Tra NT  42989 Washington, Miles6
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Event  14   Boys 6-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Peak Perform NT  72798 Gray Jr, Darryl1

Marietta Tra NT  62729 James, Karter2

Pebblebrook 11.91  72871 Dawson III, Michael3

Marietta Tra NT  72751 Royal, Cameron4

Finish Line NT  82700 Harvey, Enzo5

Cobb Pal 8.65  62677 Small, Devin6

Precision Yo NT  82929 Owens, Nasir7

Peak Perform 9.65  62765 Barber II, Catier8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Finish Line NT  72699 Harvey, Enoch1

Pebblebrook 8.35  62876 Fitzpatrick, Khaaliq2

Cobb Pal 9.70  72639 Daniels, Jalen3

The Heat Tra NT  62968 Mcnair, Michael4

Pebblebrook 11.54  62882 Gray, Decyion5

Pebblebrook 15.00  82865 Ballard, Ashton6

Pebblebrook 8.44  72875 Finley, Reece7

Peak Perform NT  72779 Chunn, Dez8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Cobb Pal 10.00  62678 Stokes, Preston1

Marietta Tra NT  72737 Lester, Sincere2

Cobb Pal 9.30  72671 Robinson, Derrick3

American Tra NT  82623 Koberg, Logan4

Cobb Pal 8.90  72670 Parmer, Dantonio5

Peak Perform NT  82857 Williams, Messiah6

Marietta Tra NT  72713 Davis, Landon7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Cobb Pal 9.50  72682 Wright, Kai1

Marietta Tra NT  82755 Staton, Bryce2

Peak Perform 8.35  62782 Curry Jr, Louis3

Peak Perform 9.47  62767 Batichon, Josiah4

The Heat Tra NT  62956 Harvard-Gould, Chase5

Finish Line NT  72701 Johnson, Jru6

American Tra NT  62621 Hernandez, Emilio7

Event  16   Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Cobb Champ: 6.89 1986 Brandon McGuire

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Cobb Pal 7.43 102629 Arnold, Christopher2

Peak Perform 7.30 102809 Johnson, Ahmir3

Peak Perform 8.32  92858 Wilson, Cire4

Cobb Pal 7.40 102652 Hickman, Taylor5

Marietta Tra NT  92763 Williams, Timothy6

Peak Perform 7.60 102829 Owens, Carter7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Peak Perform 7.35  92845 Taylor, Nathan2

Cobb Pal 9.52 102648 Gilliam, James3

Cobb Pal 8.60 102642 Dickens, Chevi4

Cobb Pal 7.60 102647 Foster, Sean-Preston5

American Tra NT 102624 Koberg, Luke6

American Tra NT 102627 Thakur, Rhys7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Cobb Pal 10.26 102640 Dawkins, Asa1

Peak Perform 8.57 102778 Carter, Ysrael2

Marietta Tra 9.43  92723 Harrison, Aaron3

American Tra NT 102625 Register, Ashton4

Peak Perform 8.68  92811 Jones, Elijah5

Cobb Pal 8.70  92663 Mcqueen, Zion6

Peak Perform 8.35 102831 Ragland Jr, Keddrick7

Event  58   Boys 4-5 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NT  42989 Washington, Miles2

Cobb Pal 24.00  52681 Wesby, Jayden3

Cobb Pal 20.50  52646 Flagg, Vier4

Cobb Pal 23.20  52667 Miller, Kingston5

Precision Yo NT  52931 Patterson, Justice6

Event  60   Boys 6-8 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Cobb Pal 21.00  72639 Daniels, Jalen1

Finish Line NT  72701 Johnson, Jru2

Peak Perform 20.71  62767 Batichon, Josiah3

Peak Perform NT  82807 Jackson, Carter4

Pebblebrook 17.80  82886 Houston, Jarvis5

The Heat Tra NT  62956 Harvard-Gould, Chase6

Peak Perform NT  82844 Solomon, Yohann7

Pebblebrook 19.08  72875 Finley, Reece8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Precision Yo NT  82929 Owens, Nasir1

Cobb Pal 18.40  72671 Robinson, Derrick2

Marietta Tra NT  72713 Davis, Landon3

Cobb Pal 21.00  62678 Stokes, Preston4

Marietta Tra NT  82714 De Jesus, Iker5

Marietta Tra NT  72737 Lester, Sincere6

Pebblebrook 19.67  82865 Ballard, Ashton7

Peak Perform 17.91  62782 Curry Jr, Louis8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Pebblebrook 18.30  62876 Fitzpatrick, Khaaliq1

Peak Perform 19.96  62765 Barber II, Catier2

American Tra NT  62621 Hernandez, Emilio3

The Heat Tra NT  62968 Mcnair, Michael4

Peak Perform NT  72798 Gray Jr, Darryl5

Pebblebrook 17.92  82913 Williams, Jakari6

Marietta Tra NT  62729 James, Karter7

Cobb Pal 17.50  72670 Parmer, Dantonio8
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Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  60   Boys 6-8 100 Meter Dash)
Marietta Tra NT  82755 Staton, Bryce1

Cobb Pal 18.70  72682 Wright, Kai2

Peak Perform NT  72779 Chunn, Dez3

Peak Perform NT  82857 Williams, Messiah4

Pebblebrook 29.76  72871 Dawson III, Michael5

Pebblebrook 25.51  62882 Gray, Decyion6

Marietta Tra NT  72759 Walcott, Levi7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Marietta Tra NT  72751 Royal, Cameron1

The Heat Tra NT  62941 Berrien, Sebastian2

Cobb Pal 16.90  62677 Small, Devin3

American Tra NT  82623 Koberg, Logan4

Peak Perform NT  72770 Bowman, Kyrie5

Peak Perform NT  82808 Jackson, Deon6

Marietta Tra NT  72744 Moore, Ethan7

Event  62   Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 13.59 4/10/2022 Kadyn Miller

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Cobb Pal 14.40 102652 Hickman, Taylor2

Peak Perform 17.58  92811 Jones, Elijah3

Cobb Pal 14.20 102629 Arnold, Christopher4

Marietta Tra NT 102748 Plummer, Solomon5

Cobb Pal 16.60  92663 Mcqueen, Zion6

Peak Perform 15.71 102837 Scriven, Maxwell7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Peak Perform 14.92 102768 Batichon, Micah2

Peak Perform 16.71 102829 Owens, Carter3

Cobb Pal 13.70 102674 Rodgers, Noah4

Marietta Tra 19.00  92723 Harrison, Aaron5

Cobb Pal 17.60 102659 Love, Dominic6

Peak Perform 14.80 102809 Johnson, Ahmir7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Marietta Tra NT  92763 Williams, Timothy1

Pebblebrook 17.87  92902 Seldon, Preston2

Peak Perform 17.73  92858 Wilson, Cire3

American Tra NT 102624 Koberg, Luke4

Peak Perform 18.36 102831 Ragland Jr, Keddrick5

Marietta Tra NT 102732 Johnson, Israel6

American Tra 17.00 102627 Thakur, Rhys7

Event  64   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 12.29 4/13/2019 Keshawn Watkins

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Peak Perform NT 112785 Davis, Wesley1

Cobb Pal 16.10 122628 Alexander, Breyon2

Cobb Pal 14.60 112641 Deshozier, Landen3

Cobb Pal 18.80 122650 Gilliam, Jordan4

American Tra 15.50 122622 Hernandez, Leonardo5

Peak Perform NT 122843 Solomon, Kingston6

The Heat Tra 15.19 112988 Washington, Marcellus7

Cobb Pal 17.00 112658 Love, Chaz8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Allatoona Jr 16.91 122614 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua1

Cobb Pal 14.20 122662 Mcqueen, Xavier2

The Heat Tra 14.51 112986 Ward, Camden3

American Tra 15.75 112619 Del Rio, Humberto4

Allatoona Jr NT 122613 Hill, Malachi5

Allatoona Jr 16.57 112612 Gammon, Greyson6

Pebblebrook 16.38 112895 Moore, Mehki7

American Tra 15.08 112620 Doyle, Keane8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Marietta Tra 16.50 122754 Spruill, Jaiden1

Marietta Tra NT 112757 Ubani, Josh2

Peak Perform NT 112823 McKinney, Princeton3

Peak Perform NT 122842 Smith, Landon4

Allatoona Jr 16.80 122618 Wiggan, Nicholas5

Cobb Pal 13.00 112665 Miller, Kadyn6

Peak Perform NT 122815 King, Asa7

Marietta Tra NT 122734 Kaminski, Evan8

Event  66   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 11.69 4/10/2022 Jayce Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Peak Perform NT 142787 Donald, Kamron2

Peak Perform NT 132841 Smith, Adrian3

Pebblebrook 14.72 132917 Wright, Zander-Ethan4

Peak Perform NT 142813 Jordan, Kingston5

The Heat Tra 12.90 142985 Ward, Brayden6

Allatoona Jr NT 132601 Benede, Prince Matthew7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Peak Perform 11.50 142861 Young, Langston1

Cobb Pal NT 132684 Young, Tramaine2

The Heat Tra NT 142966 Marion, Keshawn3

Peak Perform NT 142848 Thomas, Xavier4

Peak Perform NT 142786 Donald, Kaden5

Peak Perform NT 132788 English, Chase6

Marietta Tra 12.00 142725 Hill Jr, Brian7
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Heat   3 of  5   Prelims...(Event  66   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash)
Pebblebrook 13.09 142910 Turner, Edward1

Marietta Tra 16.00 132705 Akbar, Dakwan2

Pebblebrook 15.94 142889 Jenkins, Victor3

Pebblebrook 14.80 132881 Graham III, Randolph4

Peak Perform NT 142838 Sheard, Jordan5

Peak Perform NT 132764 Adams, Derricke6

Marietta Tra NT 132728 Jacques, Garvendy7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Pebblebrook 13.99 132879 Gates, Jaiden1

Peak Perform NT 132771 Brown, Aneres2

Pebblebrook 15.82 132906 Smith, Joshua3

Cobb Pal NT 142649 Gilliam, Jayden4

Peak Perform NT 132810 Johnson, Joel5

Peak Perform NT 132853 Watkins, Jaxson6

Pebblebrook 13.22 132877 Floyd, Jeremiah7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Allatoona Jr 13.01 142609 Espino, Jayden1

Allatoona Jr 13.14 142610 Espino, Micah2

Cobb Pal NT 132655 Hunton, Blake3

Allatoona Jr NT 132611 Feliciano, Marco4

Peak Perform NT 142801 Harley, Bryson5

Marietta Tra NT 132752 Smith, Zion6

Pebblebrook 12.63 142916 Wofford, Dez'Myon7

Event  68   Boys 15-18 100 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 11.53 4/15/2017 Christopher Rogers Jr

17-18 Cobb C: 12.34 4/17/2021 Milton Courts

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NTM152824 Melvin, Sterling2

Peak Perform NTM152849 Thompson, Dariyon3

Precision Yo NTM162932 Rugley, Immanuel4

Precision Yo NTM152936 Stephens, Cortez5

Precision Yo NTM152927 Hill, Jameil6

Marietta Tra NTM152726 Hodge, Isaac7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pebblebrook 15.57M152885 Hobbs, Jordan1

Pebblebrook 13.40M152867 Coleman, Jace2

Pebblebrook 12.47M162898 Reed, Khilan3

Allatoona Jr 11.81M152603 Blocker, Michael4

Pebblebrook 11.91M162869 Daigre, Jadyn5

The Heat Tra 12.52M152942 Billingsley, Micah6

Pebblebrook 15.16M152866 Cole, Kyngston7

Pebblebrook 17.61M182911 Ware Jr, Coronde8

Event  18   Boys 6-8 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NT  82714 De Jesus, Iker1

Marietta Tra NT  72744 Moore, Ethan2

Pebblebrook 47.49  82913 Williams, Jakari3

Marietta Tra 33.00  82724 Harrison, Ayden4

Cobb Pal 36.70  72631 Bryant, Kobe5

Pebblebrook 50.42  72875 Finley, Reece6

The Heat Tra NT  62941 Berrien, Sebastian7

Marietta Tra NT  72759 Walcott, Levi8

Event  20   Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 27.72 4/13/2019 Jamir Mathis

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Peak Perform 34.61 102837 Scriven, Maxwell2

Marietta Tra NT 102732 Johnson, Israel3

Peak Perform 30.80  92827 Moye, Justice4

Marietta Tra NT 102748 Plummer, Solomon5

Cobb Pal 30.10 102638 Daniels, Cameron6

Finish Line NT 102703 Reddick, Ahmad7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Pebblebrook 42.88  92902 Seldon, Preston2

Cobb Pal 27.90 102674 Rodgers, Noah3

Cobb Pal 34.00  92637 Coleman, Perry4

Pebblebrook 33.03 102887 Jakes Jr, Rasheed5

Peak Perform 31.00 102768 Batichon, Micah6

The Heat Tra NT 102961 Jackson Jr, Devonte ( DJ )7

Event  22   Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 24.75 4/13/2019 Keshawn Watkins

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT 112974 Owens, Cobe2

Marietta Tra NT 112736 Lasley, Aven3

Pebblebrook 28.08 122872 Eddleton, Chase4

Allatoona Jr NT 112605 Coursey, Barrett5

Allatoona Jr 32.28 122613 Hill, Malachi6

Peak Perform NT 112785 Davis, Wesley7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT 122982 Thompson, Camrin1

The Heat Tra NT 112948 Craig, Deremy2

Cobb Pal 27.90 112665 Miller, Kadyn3

Peak Perform NT 122842 Smith, Landon4

Peak Perform NT 112823 McKinney, Princeton5

Peak Perform NT 122843 Solomon, Kingston6

Marietta Tra NT 122734 Kaminski, Evan7
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Meet Program

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  22   Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash)
Allatoona Jr 37.75 122614 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua1

American Tra NT 122622 Hernandez, Leonardo2

The Heat Tra 32.53 112986 Ward, Camden3

The Heat Tra NT 112955 Harris, Deshawn4

Cobb Pal 31.00 112641 Deshozier, Landen5

Cobb Pal 31.00 122657 Jones, Cannon6

The Heat Tra NT 122979 Stevens, Gregory7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT 112952 Egwu, Gabriel1

Peak Perform NT 122766 Batichon, Derwin2

Peak Perform NT 122815 King, Asa3

Pebblebrook 37.50 112895 Moore, Mehki4

Allatoona Jr 35.48 122618 Wiggan, Nicholas5

The Heat Tra NT 122953 Free Fung-A-wing, Zion6

Marietta Tra NT 112757 Ubani, Josh7

Event  24   Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 23.80 4/10/2022 Jayce Williams

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT 142945 Castro-Balbi, Leo1

Marietta Tra 24.00 142746 Odinjor, Michael2

Marietta Tra NT 132752 Smith, Zion3

Marietta Tra 24.80 142725 Hill Jr, Brian4

Peak Perform NT 142861 Young, Langston5

Peak Perform NT 142850 Thompson, Janari6

Peak Perform NT 142838 Sheard, Jordan7

Peak Perform NT 132841 Smith, Adrian8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Cobb Pal 25.90 142675 Rowe, Michai1

Allatoona Jr NT 142606 Crosby, Dominique2

Marietta Tra 33.00 132705 Akbar, Dakwan3

Marietta Tra 27.00 132715 Dozier, Isaiah4

Peak Perform NT 142818 Massey, Xavier5

Allatoona Jr NT 142610 Espino, Micah6

Allatoona Jr NT 132604 Brinkmann, Caden7

Peak Perform NT 132810 Johnson, Joel8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
The Heat Tra NT 132962 Jacobs, Joshua1

Peak Perform NT 142801 Harley, Bryson2

Peak Perform NT 132764 Adams, Derricke3

The Heat Tra NT 132939 Andry, Jayden4

Allatoona Jr NT 132601 Benede, Prince Matthew5

Pebblebrook 30.66 132881 Graham III, Randolph6

The Heat Tra NT 132951 Edet, Kome7

Pebblebrook 26.11 142916 Wofford, Dez'Myon8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Allatoona Jr NT 132611 Feliciano, Marco1

Peak Perform NT 142848 Thomas, Xavier2

The Heat Tra 28.71 142985 Ward, Brayden3

Pebblebrook 32.00 132906 Smith, Joshua4

Pebblebrook 27.42 142910 Turner, Edward5

Peak Perform NT 142830 Patterson, Kamden6

Peak Perform NT 142826 Moore, Jaiden7

Pebblebrook 27.87 132877 Floyd, Jeremiah8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Peak Perform NT 142832 Rayford, Nathan1

Pebblebrook 30.39 132917 Wright, Zander-Ethan2

Allatoona Jr NT 142609 Espino, Jayden3

Marietta Tra NT 132716 Fulford, Adrian4

Peak Perform NT 142859 Yap, Aydrien5

Allatoona Jr 36.86 132608 Eldred, Bryson6

Pebblebrook 29.45 132879 Gates, Jaiden7

Event  26   Boys 15-18 200 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 23.34 4/15/2017 Christopher Rogers Jr

17-18 Cobb C: 24.49 4/17/2021 Milton Courts

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NTM152824 Melvin, Sterling2

Precision Yo NTM162932 Rugley, Immanuel3

Pebblebrook 42.60M182911 Ware Jr, Coronde4

Precision Yo NTM152936 Stephens, Cortez5

Marietta Tra NTM152726 Hodge, Isaac6

The Heat Tra NTM152942 Billingsley, Micah7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pebblebrook 32.82M152885 Hobbs, Jordan1

Cobb Pal 26.00M152653 Hubbard, Jerel2

Pebblebrook 24.98M162869 Daigre, Jadyn3

Allatoona Jr 21.94M152603 Blocker, Michael4

Pebblebrook 24.83M162898 Reed, Khilan5

Marietta Tra 26.00M152719 Geday, Gabriel6

Pebblebrook 28.22M152867 Coleman, Jace7

Pebblebrook 33.66M152866 Cole, Kyngston8

Event  38   Boys 6-8 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NT  72770 Bowman, Kyrie1

Peak Perform NT  82807 Jackson, Carter2

Pebblebrook 1:30.14  82886 Houston, Jarvis3

Cobb Pal 1:19.00  72631 Bryant, Kobe4

Marietta Tra 1:29.00  82724 Harrison, Ayden5

Peak Perform NT  82844 Solomon, Yohann6

Precision Yo NT  82929 Owens, Nasir7

Peak Perform NT  82808 Jackson, Deon8
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Event  40   Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 1:04.46 2002 Marcus Caffey

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Finish Line NT 102703 Reddick, Ahmad1

Pebblebrook 1:14.87 102887 Jakes Jr, Rasheed2

Peak Perform 1:10.16  92827 Moye, Justice3

Cobb Pal 1:08.00 102676 Small, Devaughn4

Cobb Pal 1:09.00 102638 Daniels, Cameron5

Cobb Pal 1:14.00  92637 Coleman, Perry6

Marietta Tra NT  92717 Fulford, Landon7

The Heat Tra NT 102961 Jackson Jr, Devonte ( DJ )8

Event  42   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 54.74 1999 Reggie Witherspoon

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Peak Perform NT 122833 Reed, Caleb1

The Heat Tra NT 122982 Thompson, Camrin2

Peak Perform NT 122799 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah3

Marietta Tra NT 122721 Godet, Cruz4

Peak Perform NT 122766 Batichon, Derwin5

The Heat Tra NT 112955 Harris, Deshawn6

The Heat Tra NT 122953 Free Fung-A-wing, Zion7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marietta Tra NT 112736 Lasley, Aven1

Edge Running 1:16.10 122689 Hembree, Judson2

Marietta Tra 1:05.00 122711 Daniel, Llewelyn3

Cobb Pal 1:02.00 122673 Rodgers, Delano4

Pebblebrook 1:03.05 122872 Eddleton, Chase5

The Heat Tra 1:12.94 112967 May, Matthew6

Allatoona Jr 1:18.99 112605 Coursey, Barrett7

The Heat Tra NT 122979 Stevens, Gregory8

Event  44   Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Cobb Champ: 51.24 4/13/2019 Devin Clark

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 142609 Espino, Jayden2

Cobb Pal NT 132666 Miller, Keveon3

Allatoona Jr NT 132604 Brinkmann, Caden4

Peak Perform NT 142832 Rayford, Nathan5

The Heat Tra NT 132962 Jacobs, Joshua6

Peak Perform NT 142830 Patterson, Kamden7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 132951 Edet, Kome2

Peak Perform NT 142826 Moore, Jaiden3

Peak Perform NT 142850 Thompson, Janari4

Marietta Tra NT 142722 Godet, Maxim5

The Heat Tra NT 132939 Andry, Jayden6

Peak Perform NT 142818 Massey, Xavier7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Peak Perform NT 142859 Yap, Aydrien1

Allatoona Jr 1:29.79 132608 Eldred, Bryson2

Allatoona Jr 1:02.64 142606 Crosby, Dominique3

Marietta Tra 57.00 142746 Odinjor, Michael4

Marietta Tra 59.00 132715 Dozier, Isaiah5

Cobb Pal 1:09.00 142632 Christian, Alaun-Miguel6

Marietta Tra NT 132716 Fulford, Adrian7

Event  46   Boys 15-18 400 Meter Dash

15-16 Cobb C: 55.08 4/14/2018 Ryan Rodriguez

17-18 Cobb C: 1:08.83 4/10/2022 Kaden Wilson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NTM152726 Hodge, Isaac2

Cobb Pal 1:02.00M152661 Mata, Jacob3

Marietta Tra 58.00M152719 Geday, Gabriel4

Cobb Pal 59.00M152653 Hubbard, Jerel5

Cobb Pal 1:04.00M152656 Johnson, Ronald6

Event  28   Boys 6-8 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Finish Line NT  72699 Harvey, Enoch6

Finish Line NT  82700 Harvey, Enzo7

Event  30   Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 2:32.03 4/17/2021 Delano Rodgers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NT  92717 Fulford, Landon4

Cobb Pal 2:55.00  92634 Clarke, Barrington5

Cobb Pal 2:40.00 102676 Small, Devaughn6

Peak Perform 2:55.00  92845 Taylor, Nathan7

Peak Perform 3:08.00 102778 Carter, Ysrael8

Event  32   Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 2:24.28 2002 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra NT 112967 May, Matthew1

Peak Perform NT 122799 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah2

Peak Perform NT 122833 Reed, Caleb3

Edge Running 2:44.13 122696 O'Barr, Nolan4

Edge Running 2:40.76 112692 King, Ethan5

Marietta Tra 2:20.00 122711 Daniel, Llewelyn6

Cobb Pal 2:23.00 122673 Rodgers, Delano7

Edge Running 2:42.42 112688 Cole, Logan8

Edge Running 3:08.44 122689 Hembree, Judson9

Marietta Tra NT 112708 Brown, Cameron10

Marietta Tra NT 122721 Godet, Cruz11
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Event  34   Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 2:08.37 2004 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 142615 Peterson, Ryan5

Cobb Pal 2:29.00 132668 Page, Jahlil6

Allatoona Jr 2:45.44 142616 Turner, Luke7

Marietta Tra NT 142722 Godet, Maxim8

Event  4   Boys 9-10 1600 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 5:33.81 1997 Sean Hastings

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal 6:15.00  92634 Clarke, Barrington1

Event  6   Boys 11-12 1600 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 5:17.66 2002 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edge Running 5:37.48 112692 King, Ethan2

Edge Running 5:47.80 112688 Cole, Logan3

Edge Running 5:51.51 122696 O'Barr, Nolan4

Cobb Pal 5:58.00 122679 Tandy, Prince5

Marietta Tra NT 112708 Brown, Cameron6

Event  8   Boys 13-14 1600 Meter Run

Cobb Champ: 4:51.16 2004 Miles Svoboda

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 142615 Peterson, Ryan7

Event  135   Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 122614 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua4

Allatoona Jr NT 122613 Hill, Malachi5

Event  137   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Allatoona Jr NT 132604 Brinkmann, Caden3

Allatoona Jr 20.42 142606 Crosby, Dominique4

Cobb Pal NT 142632 Christian, Alaun-Miguel5

Event  156   Boys 4-5 4x50 Meter Relay 4x50M Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTCobb Pal4

1) #2681 Wesby, Jayden 5 2) #2667 Miller, Kingston 5

3) #2678 Stokes, Preston 6 4) #2646 Flagg, Vier 5

Event  48   Boys 6-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:12.78Pebblebrook3

1) #2865 Ballard, Ashton 8 2) #2913 Williams, Jakari 8

3) #2886 Houston, Jarvis 8 4) #2876 Fitzpatrick, Khaaliq 6

5) #2875 Finley, Reece 7

A 1:08.00Peak Perform4

1) #2770 Bowman, Kyrie 7 2) #2782 Curry Jr, Louis 6

3) #2844 Solomon, Yohann 8 4) #2807 Jackson, Carter 8

5) #2798 Gray Jr, Darryl 7 6) #2779 Chunn, Dez 7

A 1:12.00Cobb Pal5

1) #2671 Robinson, Derrick 7 2) #2677 Small, Devin 6

3) #2682 Wright, Kai 7 4) #2631 Bryant, Kobe 7

5) #2670 Parmer, Dantonio 7 6) #2639 Daniels, Jalen 7

A NTMarietta Tra6

1) #2724 Harrison, Ayden 8 2) #2751 Royal, Cameron 7

3) #2714 De Jesus, Iker 8 4) #2713 Davis, Landon 7

Event  50   Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Champ: 56.11 4/17/2010 The Heat TC

F Allen, R Keyton, M Marshall, D Allen

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B 1:07.00Cobb Pal3

1) #2634 Clarke, Barrington 9 2) #2642 Dickens, Chevi 10

3) #2648 Gilliam, James 10 4) #2663 Mcqueen, Zion 9

A 56.19Cobb Pal4

1) #2629 Arnold, Christopher 10 2) #2674 Rodgers, Noah 10

3) #2647 Foster, Sean-Preston 10 4) #2652 Hickman, Taylor 10

5) #2638 Daniels, Cameron 10

A 58.00Peak Perform5

1) #2809 Johnson, Ahmir 10 2) #2827 Moye, Justice 9

3) #2768 Batichon, Micah 10 4) #2845 Taylor, Nathan 9

5) #2837 Scriven, Maxwell 10

A NTMarietta Tra6

1) #2723 Harrison, Aaron 9 2) #2732 Johnson, Israel 10

3) #2748 Plummer, Solomon 10 4) #2763 Williams, Timothy 9
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Event  52   Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Champ: 52.25 2002 West Cobb Flyers A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTMarietta Tra2

1) #2736 Lasley, Aven 11 2) #2708 Brown, Cameron 11

3) #2734 Kaminski, Evan 12 4) #2711 Daniel, Llewelyn 12

A 1:06.00Allatoona Jr3

1) #2614 Jean-Charles, Amaree Joshua 122) #2605 Coursey, Barrett 11

3) #2613 Hill, Malachi 12 4) #2618 Wiggan, Nicholas 12

5) #2612 Gammon, Greyson 11

A 54.00Peak Perform4

1) #2815 King, Asa 12 2) #2833 Reed, Caleb 12

3) #2799 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah 124) #2843 Solomon, Kingston 12

5) #2842 Smith, Landon 12 6) #2785 Davis, Wesley 11

A 55.70Cobb Pal5

1) #2657 Jones, Cannon 12 2) #2673 Rodgers, Delano 12

3) #2665 Miller, Kadyn 11 4) #2662 Mcqueen, Xavier 12

5) #2641 Deshozier, Landen 11 6) #2679 Tandy, Prince 12

A NTThe Heat Tra6

1) #2986 Ward, Camden 11 2) #2948 Craig, Deremy 11

3) #2988 Washington, Marcellus 11 4) #2967 May, Matthew 11

5) #2955 Harris, Deshawn 11

B NTThe Heat Tra7

1) #2982 Thompson, Camrin 12 2) #2952 Egwu, Gabriel 11

3) #2979 Stevens, Gregory 12 4) #2953 Free Fung-A-wing, Zion 12

5) #2974 Owens, Cobe 11

Event  54   Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Cobb Champ: 46.87 4/11/2015 Cobb Pal

J Terry, J Terry, N Morris, T Daniels

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTPeak Perform1

1) #2841 Smith, Adrian 13 2) #2859 Yap, Aydrien 14

3) #2801 Harley, Bryson 14 4) #2830 Patterson, Kamden 14

A NTThe Heat Tra2

1) #2985 Ward, Brayden 14 2) #2962 Jacobs, Joshua 13

3) #2951 Edet, Kome 13 4) #2945 Castro-Balbi, Leo 14

5) #2939 Andry, Jayden 13

B 56.00Pebblebrook3

1) #2906 Smith, Joshua 13 2) #2917 Wright, Zander-Ethan 13

3) #2879 Gates, Jaiden 13 4) #2889 Jenkins, Victor 14

A 46.00Peak Perform4

1) #2826 Moore, Jaiden 14 2) #2850 Thompson, Janari 14

3) #2838 Sheard, Jordan 14 4) #2861 Young, Langston 14

5) #2832 Rayford, Nathan 14 6) #2818 Massey, Xavier 14

A 50.00Pebblebrook5

1) #2916 Wofford, Dez'Myon 14 2) #2910 Turner, Edward 14

3) #2877 Floyd, Jeremiah 13 4) #2881 Graham III, Randolph 13

A NTCobb Pal6

1) #2632 Christian, Alaun-Miguel 14 2) #2668 Page, Jahlil 13

3) #2666 Miller, Keveon 13 4) #2675 Rowe, Michai 14

A NTMarietta Tra7

1) #2716 Fulford, Adrian 13 2) #2725 Hill Jr, Brian 14

3) #2715 Dozier, Isaiah 13 4) #2746 Odinjor, Michael 14

5) #2752 Smith, Zion 13

Event  56   Boys 15-18 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

17-18 Cobb C: 51.09 4/15/2017 The Heat Track Club

F Muhammad, J Gray, K Brown, L Knoerr

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 49.00M18Pebblebrook8

1) #2867 Coleman, Jace 15 2) #2869 Daigre, Jadyn 16

3) #2885 Hobbs, Jordan 15 4) #2898 Reed, Khilan 16

5) #2911 Ware Jr, Coronde 18 6) #2866 Cole, Kyngston 15

Event  70   Boys 6-8 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:50.00Cobb Pal4

1) #2670 Parmer, Dantonio 7 2) #2671 Robinson, Derrick 7

3) #2639 Daniels, Jalen 7 4) #2631 Bryant, Kobe 7

5) #2677 Small, Devin 6

A NTMarietta Tra5

1) #2724 Harrison, Ayden 8 2) #2751 Royal, Cameron 7

3) #2714 De Jesus, Iker 8 4) #2713 Davis, Landon 7
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Event  72   Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Champ: 4:36.74 2004 Titans

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 5:18.00Peak Perform3

1) #2827 Moye, Justice 9 2) #2837 Scriven, Maxwell 10

3) #2768 Batichon, Micah 10 4) #2845 Taylor, Nathan 9

5) #2809 Johnson, Ahmir 10 6) #2778 Carter, Ysrael 10

A 4:43.00Cobb Pal4

1) #2638 Daniels, Cameron 10 2) #2629 Arnold, Christopher 10

3) #2676 Small, Devaughn 10 4) #2652 Hickman, Taylor 10

B 4:55.00Cobb Pal5

1) #2634 Clarke, Barrington 9 2) #2674 Rodgers, Noah 10

3) #2637 Coleman, Perry 9 4) #2647 Foster, Sean-Preston 10

A NTMarietta Tra6

1) #2723 Harrison, Aaron 9 2) #2732 Johnson, Israel 10

3) #2717 Fulford, Landon 9 4) #2748 Plummer, Solomon 10

Event  74   Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Champ: 4:17.30 4/3/2009 GAZELLE TRACK CLUB

A White, D Jenkins, M Bowens, J Shaw

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTMarietta Tra2

1) #2736 Lasley, Aven 11 2) #2708 Brown, Cameron 11

3) #2734 Kaminski, Evan 12 4) #2711 Daniel, Llewelyn 12

B NTThe Heat Tra3

1) #2955 Harris, Deshawn 11 2) #2952 Egwu, Gabriel 11

3) #2979 Stevens, Gregory 12 4) #2988 Washington, Marcellus 11

5) #2953 Free Fung-A-wing, Zion 12

A 4:29.00Cobb Pal4

1) #2673 Rodgers, Delano 12 2) #2665 Miller, Kadyn 11

3) #2679 Tandy, Prince 12 4) #2662 Mcqueen, Xavier 12

5) #2641 Deshozier, Landen 11

A 4:59.00Edge Running5

1) #2692 King, Ethan 11 2) #2689 Hembree, Judson 12

3) #2688 Cole, Logan 11 4) #2696 O'Barr, Nolan 12

A NTThe Heat Tra6

1) #2986 Ward, Camden 11 2) #2982 Thompson, Camrin 12

3) #2948 Craig, Deremy 11 4) #2967 May, Matthew 11

A NTPeak Perform7

1) #2815 King, Asa 12 2) #2833 Reed, Caleb 12

3) #2766 Batichon, Derwin 12 4) #2799 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah 12

5) #2842 Smith, Landon 12 6) #2785 Davis, Wesley 11

Event  76   Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Cobb Champ: 3:50.44 4/13/2019 300

A Nelson, C Warnock, M Gomez, R Echols

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTMarietta Tra3

1) #2716 Fulford, Adrian 13 2) #2725 Hill Jr, Brian 14

3) #2715 Dozier, Isaiah 13 4) #2746 Odinjor, Michael 14

5) #2752 Smith, Zion 13

A 3:56.00Peak Perform4

1) #2826 Moore, Jaiden 14 2) #2850 Thompson, Janari 14

3) #2838 Sheard, Jordan 14 4) #2861 Young, Langston 14

5) #2832 Rayford, Nathan 14 6) #2818 Massey, Xavier 14

A NTThe Heat Tra5

1) #2985 Ward, Brayden 14 2) #2962 Jacobs, Joshua 13

3) #2951 Edet, Kome 13 4) #2945 Castro-Balbi, Leo 14

5) #2939 Andry, Jayden 13

B NTPeak Perform6

1) #2841 Smith, Adrian 13 2) #2859 Yap, Aydrien 14

3) #2801 Harley, Bryson 14 4) #2830 Patterson, Kamden 14

Event  109   Boys 11-12 High Jump

Cobb Champ: 5-02 4/3/2009 Robert Dunning

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NH 122766 Batichon, Derwin1

The Heat Tra NH 112967 May, Matthew2

Marietta Tra NH 122711 Daniel, Llewelyn3

Peak Perform NH 122833 Reed, Caleb4

Cobb Pal 3-04.00 122628 Alexander, Breyon5

Cobb Pal 3-06.00 122679 Tandy, Prince6

Event  111   Boys 13-14 High Jump

Cobb Champ: 5-08 2000 Austim Kleinfelter

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NH 132752 Smith, Zion1

Cobb Pal 4-00.00 132668 Page, Jahlil2

Cobb Pal 4-07.75 142632 Christian, Alaun-Miguel3

Event  113   Boys 15-18 High Jump

15-18 Cobb C: 5-00 4/15/2017 Joshua Gray

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NHM162932 Rugley, Immanuel1

Marietta Tra NHM152719 Geday, Gabriel2

Event  85   Boys 6-8 Long Jump

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
American Tra ND  82623 Koberg, Logan1



Cobb County Youth Track Lg - Office Copy Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 19

2023 Cobb County Championship - 4/15/2023

Marietta HS

Meet Program

Event  87   Boys 9-10 Long Jump

Cobb Champ: 15-00 4/13/2013 Dallas Deas

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
American Tra ND 102624 Koberg, Luke1

American Tra 10-00.00 102627 Thakur, Rhys2

Cobb Pal 14-00.00 102674 Rodgers, Noah3

Cobb Pal 14-00.00 102629 Arnold, Christopher4

Event  89   Boys 11-12 Long Jump

Cobb Champ: 17-11.75 2004 Trevor Tatum

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 112948 Craig, Deremy1

Pebblebrook ND 122872 Eddleton, Chase2

The Heat Tra ND 122979 Stevens, Gregory3

Peak Perform ND 122815 King, Asa4

Marietta Tra ND 112708 Brown, Cameron5

The Heat Tra ND 112986 Ward, Camden6

Peak Perform ND 112785 Davis, Wesley7

Marietta Tra ND 112736 Lasley, Aven8

American Tra 12-00.00 112619 Del Rio, Humberto9

American Tra 13-00.00 122622 Hernandez, Leonardo10

American Tra 13-06.00 112620 Doyle, Keane11

Cobb Pal 13-06.00 112665 Miller, Kadyn12

Cobb Pal 14-03.00 122679 Tandy, Prince13

Cobb Pal 14-05.00 122673 Rodgers, Delano14

Event  91   Boys 13-14 Long Jump

Cobb Champ: 19-01.50 2004 William Wynne

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 142945 Castro-Balbi, Leo1

Pebblebrook ND 132917 Wright, Zander-Ethan2

Allatoona Jr ND 142606 Crosby, Dominique3

Pebblebrook ND 132881 Graham III, Randolph4

The Heat Tra ND 132951 Edet, Kome5

The Heat Tra ND 142985 Ward, Brayden6

Marietta Tra ND 142725 Hill Jr, Brian7

Peak Perform ND 142832 Rayford, Nathan8

The Heat Tra ND 132962 Jacobs, Joshua9

Peak Perform ND 142861 Young, Langston10

Marietta Tra ND 132715 Dozier, Isaiah11

Marietta Tra ND 132716 Fulford, Adrian12

Peak Perform ND 142850 Thompson, Janari13

Marietta Tra ND 142746 Odinjor, Michael14

Peak Perform ND 142826 Moore, Jaiden15

Cobb Pal 14-00.00 132668 Page, Jahlil16

Event  93   Boys 15-18 Long Jump

15-16 Cobb C: 19-04.75 4/14/2018 Jovanne Howe

17-18 Cobb C: 18-09 4/18/2021 Milton Courts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal NDM152653 Hubbard, Jerel1

The Heat Tra NDM152942 Billingsley, Micah2

Precision Yo NDM152936 Stephens, Cortez3

Precision Yo NDM152927 Hill, Jameil4

Cobb Pal 13-00.00M152661 Mata, Jacob5

Cobb Pal 14-00.00M152656 Johnson, Ronald6

Pebblebrook 14-02.50M152867 Coleman, Jace7

Event  115   Boys 4-5 Triple Jump Standing LJ

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND  42989 Washington, Miles1

Precision Yo ND  52931 Patterson, Justice2

Cobb Pal 3-06.00  52667 Miller, Kingston3

Cobb Pal 3-10.00  52681 Wesby, Jayden4

Cobb Pal 4-02.00  52646 Flagg, Vier5

Event  117   Boys 6-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
The Heat Tra ND  62956 Harvard-Gould, Chase1

Peak Perform ND  62765 Barber II, Catier2

Marietta Tra ND  72751 Royal, Cameron3

Marietta Tra ND  82724 Harrison, Ayden4

Finish Line ND  72701 Johnson, Jru5

Peak Perform ND  72779 Chunn, Dez6

Marietta Tra ND  72737 Lester, Sincere7

Marietta Tra ND  82714 De Jesus, Iker8

Marietta Tra ND  72713 Davis, Landon9

Finish Line ND  72699 Harvey, Enoch10

Marietta Tra ND  62729 James, Karter11

Peak Perform ND  82844 Solomon, Yohann12

Finish Line ND  82700 Harvey, Enzo13

Peak Perform ND  62782 Curry Jr, Louis14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
American Tra ND  62621 Hernandez, Emilio1

Peak Perform ND  72770 Bowman, Kyrie2

Peak Perform ND  82807 Jackson, Carter3

Peak Perform ND  82808 Jackson, Deon4

Marietta Tra ND  72759 Walcott, Levi5

Peak Perform ND  82857 Williams, Messiah6

Peak Perform ND  72798 Gray Jr, Darryl7

Marietta Tra ND  72744 Moore, Ethan8

Pebblebrook 3-04.00  72871 Dawson III, Michael9

Pebblebrook 3-08.00  62882 Gray, Decyion10

Pebblebrook 4-00.00  62876 Fitzpatrick, Khaaliq11

Cobb Pal 4-04.00  72670 Parmer, Dantonio12

Cobb Pal 4-04.00  72682 Wright, Kai13

Cobb Pal 5-00.00  62677 Small, Devin14

Cobb Pal 5-02.00  72631 Bryant, Kobe15
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Event  119   Boys 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Champ: 7-06.50 4/17/2010 Ramel Keyton

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Finish Line ND 102703 Reddick, Ahmad1

Marietta Tra ND  92723 Harrison, Aaron2

Peak Perform ND  92845 Taylor, Nathan3

Peak Perform ND 102837 Scriven, Maxwell4

Peak Perform ND 102831 Ragland Jr, Keddrick5

Peak Perform ND 102778 Carter, Ysrael6

Marietta Tra ND 102732 Johnson, Israel7

Cobb Pal 4-10.00 102640 Dawkins, Asa8

Cobb Pal 5-00.00 102659 Love, Dominic9

Cobb Pal 5-05.00  92637 Coleman, Perry10

Cobb Pal 5-06.00  92663 Mcqueen, Zion11

Cobb Pal 5-06.00 102676 Small, Devaughn12

Cobb Pal 5-08.00 102638 Daniels, Cameron13

Cobb Pal 5-10.00  92634 Clarke, Barrington14

Cobb Pal 6-00.00 102652 Hickman, Taylor15

Event  121   Boys 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Champ: 8-07.75 4/12/2013 Jevan Terry

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra ND 122734 Kaminski, Evan1

Cobb Pal 5-00.00 112658 Love, Chaz2

Cobb Pal 5-05.00 112641 Deshozier, Landen3

Cobb Pal 5-06.00 122662 Mcqueen, Xavier4

Cobb Pal 5-08.00 122657 Jones, Cannon5

Pebblebrook 5-10.00 112895 Moore, Mehki6

Cobb Pal 6-06.00 122628 Alexander, Breyon7

Event  123   Boys 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Cobb Champ: 9-01 2002 Jacob McDonald

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 142859 Yap, Aydrien1

Peak Perform ND 132841 Smith, Adrian2

Peak Perform ND 132771 Brown, Aneres3

Peak Perform ND 142818 Massey, Xavier4

Peak Perform ND 142801 Harley, Bryson5

Peak Perform ND 142838 Sheard, Jordan6

Peak Perform ND 142830 Patterson, Kamden7

Cobb Pal ND 132666 Miller, Keveon8

Peak Perform ND 132788 English, Chase9

Peak Perform ND 132853 Watkins, Jaxson10

Marietta Tra ND 132705 Akbar, Dakwan11

Peak Perform ND 132810 Johnson, Joel12

Pebblebrook 9.00 132877 Floyd, Jeremiah13

Cobb Pal 8-00.00 142675 Rowe, Michai14

Event  127   Boys 9-10 Shot Put

Cobb Champ: 29-06 4/11/2015 Joshua Barker

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal ND 102648 Gilliam, James1

Cobb Pal ND 102642 Dickens, Chevi2

American Tra 20-00.00 102625 Register, Ashton3

Event  129   Boys 11-12 Shot Put

Cobb Champ: 36-05 4/12/2013 Ebony Jackson

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 112988 Washington, Marcellus1

The Heat Tra ND 112948 Craig, Deremy2

Marietta Tra ND 122754 Spruill, Jaiden3

The Heat Tra ND 112952 Egwu, Gabriel4

Cobb Pal ND 122650 Gilliam, Jordan5

Event  131   Boys 13-14 Shot Put

Cobb Champ: 50-07 2002 David  Scheidt

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 142813 Jordan, Kingston1

Cobb Pal ND 132655 Hunton, Blake2

The Heat Tra ND 142966 Marion, Keshawn3

Peak Perform ND 142787 Donald, Kamron4

Pebblebrook ND 142916 Wofford, Dez'Myon5

Pebblebrook ND 142910 Turner, Edward6

Cobb Pal ND 142649 Gilliam, Jayden7

Peak Perform ND 142786 Donald, Kaden8

Cobb Pal ND 142651 Gurley, Jaiden9

Pebblebrook 20-08.50 142889 Jenkins, Victor10

Event  133   Boys 15-18 Shot Put

15-16 Cobb C: 40-04.50 4/15/2017 Amun Isom

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo NDM152927 Hill, Jameil1

Pebblebrook NDM182911 Ware Jr, Coronde2

Peak Perform NDM152849 Thompson, Dariyon3

Event  176   Boys 13-14 Discus Throw

Cobb Champ: 75-02 4/13/2019 Aaron Collier

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 142786 Donald, Kaden1

Peak Perform ND 142787 Donald, Kamron2

Pebblebrook ND 142889 Jenkins, Victor3

Peak Perform ND 142813 Jordan, Kingston4

The Heat Tra ND 142966 Marion, Keshawn5

Event  95   Boys 4-5 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Precision Yo ND  52931 Patterson, Justice1
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Event  97   Boys 6-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND  62767 Batichon, Josiah1

The Heat Tra ND  62941 Berrien, Sebastian2

The Heat Tra ND  62968 Mcnair, Michael3

Cobb Pal ND  72639 Daniels, Jalen4

Peak Perform ND  72770 Bowman, Kyrie5

American Tra ND  62621 Hernandez, Emilio6

Precision Yo ND  82929 Owens, Nasir7

Cobb Pal 32-00  62678 Stokes, Preston8

Pebblebrook 40-00  72875 Finley, Reece9

Pebblebrook 42-04  82865 Ballard, Ashton10

Cobb Pal 51-00  72671 Robinson, Derrick11

Pebblebrook 60-00  82913 Williams, Jakari12

Pebblebrook 77-07  82886 Houston, Jarvis13

Event  99   Boys 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Champ: 131-05 1984 Matthew Byrd

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal ND 102642 Dickens, Chevi1

Peak Perform ND  92858 Wilson, Cire2

Peak Perform ND  92811 Jones, Elijah3

Marietta Tra ND  92763 Williams, Timothy4

Peak Perform ND 102809 Johnson, Ahmir5

Marietta Tra ND 102748 Plummer, Solomon6

Peak Perform ND 102768 Batichon, Micah7

Peak Perform ND 102829 Owens, Carter8

Cobb Pal ND 102648 Gilliam, James9

Cobb Pal 41-00 102640 Dawkins, Asa10

Pebblebrook 48-05  92902 Seldon, Preston11

Cobb Pal 97-00 102659 Love, Dominic12

Pebblebrook 120-03 102887 Jakes Jr, Rasheed13

Cobb Pal 132-07 102647 Foster, Sean-Preston14

Event  101   Boys 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Champ: 166-00 4/14/2018 Javon Clark

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 112974 Owens, Cobe1

Cobb Pal ND 122657 Jones, Cannon2

Peak Perform ND 112823 McKinney, Princeton3

Peak Perform ND 122843 Solomon, Kingston4

The Heat Tra ND 122953 Free Fung-A-wing, Zion5

The Heat Tra ND 122982 Thompson, Camrin6

Cobb Pal 98-00 112658 Love, Chaz7

Cobb Pal 120-00 122662 Mcqueen, Xavier8

Cobb Pal 124-00 122650 Gilliam, Jordan9

Event  103   Boys 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Cobb Champ: 187-00 4/14/2018 Mustafa Hefner

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform ND 132771 Brown, Aneres1

Pebblebrook ND 142916 Wofford, Dez'Myon2

Cobb Pal ND 142651 Gurley, Jaiden3

Peak Perform ND 132853 Watkins, Jaxson4

Peak Perform ND 132788 English, Chase5

Cobb Pal ND 132684 Young, Tramaine6

Cobb Pal ND 132666 Miller, Keveon7

Pebblebrook ND 132879 Gates, Jaiden8

Cobb Pal ND 142649 Gilliam, Jayden9

Marietta Tra ND 132728 Jacques, Garvendy10

Cobb Pal ND 132655 Hunton, Blake11

The Heat Tra ND 132939 Andry, Jayden12

Cobb Pal 135-00 142675 Rowe, Michai13

Event  105   Boys 15-18 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

15-16 Cobb C: 179-06 4/11/2022 Kalen Wyche

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peak Perform NDM152849 Thompson, Dariyon1

Precision Yo NDM152927 Hill, Jameil2

Pebblebrook NDM152866 Cole, Kyngston3

Cobb Pal NDM152661 Mata, Jacob4

Pebblebrook NDM152885 Hobbs, Jordan5

Event  179   Boys 6-8 Javelin Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra ND  82755 Staton, Bryce1

Peak Perform ND  82844 Solomon, Yohann2

Event  180   Boys 9-10 Javelin Throw

9 Cobb Champ: 40-03 4/18/2021 Marcellus Washington

10 Cobb Cham: 59-05 4/11/2022 Marcellus Washington

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marietta Tra NDM92717 Fulford, Landon1

Cobb Pal 74-00M102647 Foster, Sean-Preston2

The Heat Tra NDM102961 Jackson Jr, Devonte ( DJ )3

Event  170   Boys 11-12 Javelin Throw

Cobb Champ: 82-00 4/11/2022 Jaiden Spruill

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 112988 Washington, Marcellus1

Marietta Tra ND 122754 Spruill, Jaiden2

The Heat Tra ND 112955 Harris, Deshawn3

Marietta Tra ND 112757 Ubani, Josh4

Peak Perform ND 122799 Griggs Mascorro, Erick Elijah5

Peak Perform ND 122842 Smith, Landon6

The Heat Tra ND 112952 Egwu, Gabriel7

The Heat Tra ND 112974 Owens, Cobe8
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2023 Cobb County Championship - 4/15/2023

Marietta HS

Meet Program

Event  172   Boys 13-14 Javelin Throw

Cobb Champ: 90-08.50 4/13/2019 Kevin Mitchell

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Heat Tra ND 142945 Castro-Balbi, Leo1

Marietta Tra ND 132728 Jacques, Garvendy2

Cobb Pal ND 132684 Young, Tramaine3

Event  190   Boys 15-18 Javelin Throw

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobb Pal NDM152656 Johnson, Ronald1


